Annexure-8
Name of the Corporate Debtor: SUN-POWER METALICS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 02.01.2024; List of Creditors as on: 12.11.2024 (Version 5)
List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
SINo.| Name of Date of Claim received Details of Claims Admitted Amount of Amount of any Remarks, flany
Creditor Amount of ; 7 contingent mutual dues, that | Amount of claim | Amount of Claim
Date_ of Kunae chatased Tika Nature of | Amount covered by | Amount covered Whether % of voting share in claim may be set off not admitted under Verification
receipt 3 claim security interest by guarantee | related party? CoC
admitted
1 |Finvin 06-05-24| X321,706,862.00|- - - - - - - - X 321,706,862.00|- Due to non-sulmission
Investor of requisite doruments
Private
Limited
2 |[Searock 29-07-24| X 26,097,205.00 19,200,000/ - - - - - - % 6,897,205.00|- Due to non-sulmission
International of requisite douments
Private
Limited
3 |Kavya Hill 16-08-24 X3,846,522.00| 2,154,874.33|Maintenan |[- - - - - - X1,691,647.67|- Claimant charged
View CHS ce Dues compound intgest
Limited instead of simge
interest. Furthe, the
claim has been
- admitted for the
properties thatbelongs
to CD, and from the
date of purcha of the
property by theCD.
Total 351650589.00 21,354,874 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 X 330,295,714.67 0.00 0

For Sun-power Metalics Private Limited
: (Under CIRP)

[A°]



